
 

                                                 PROPOSED SCHOOL PLANNER 2023-24 

 

This planner is indicative of the events and activities planned for the entire Academic Session. 

However, there can be rescheduling/cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. 

   

   

DATE DAY EVENTS 

APRIL      

03.04.23 Monday New session begins for P1 to P5 

03.04.23 - 21.04.23  ACHARYA VINOBA BHAVE HOUSE on duty 

04.04.23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti-  HOLIDAY 

06.04.23 Thursday Orientation Programme for parents of Nur, new KG and new P1 

07.04.23 Friday Good Friday -HOLIDAY 

10.04.23 Monday New session begins for KG 

12.04.23 Wednesday New session for Nursery, new KG and new P1 

22.04.23 Saturday Id -ul -Fitr -HOLIDAY  

24.04.23– 05.05.23  CHHATRAPATI SHVAJI HOUSE on duty  

   

MAY   

05.05.23 Friday Budh Purnima  -HOLIDAY 

08.05.23 -19.05.23 

03.7.23- 07.07.23  DR HOMI JEHANGIR BHABHA HOUSE on duty 

13.05.23 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 1) for Nursery to P2 

   

SUMMER VACATION: Saturday, May 20, 2023 to Sunday, July 2, 2023. 

(School re-opens on Monday, July 3, 2023) 

JULY   

10.07.23- 21.07.23  MOTHER TERESA HOUSE on duty 

15.07.23 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 1) for P3, P4, P5 

17.7.23- 31.07.23    Unit Test 1-for P3, P4 and P5  

24.07.23- 04.08.23  SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL HOUSE on duty 



29.07.23 Saturday Muharram- HOLIDAY 

   

AUGUST   

07.08.23 - 25.08.23  SAROJINI NAIDU HOUSE on duty 

10.08.23 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY FUNCTION 

12.08.23 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 2) for Nursery to P2 

15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day- HOLIDAY 

28.08.23- 08.09.23  SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH HOUSE on duty 

29.08.23 Tuesday English Elocution for P3 

30.08.23 Thursday Raksha Bandhan - HOLIDAY 

   

SEPTEMBER     

01.09.23 Friday Geetanjali Maken English Elocution Competition for P5 

05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers’ Day Celebration 

06.09.23 Wednesday Creative Writing in Hindi for P5 

07.09.23 Thursday Janmashtami - HOLIDAY 

11.09.23 -22.09.23  SIR CV RAMAN HOUSE on duty 

13.09.23 Wednesday Creative Writing in English for P5 

15.09.23 Wednesday Katha Vaachan for P3 

Mid -September  P1 and P2 Hindi Elocution 

25.09.23-06.10.23  ACHARYA VINOBA BHAVE HOUSE on duty 

27.09.23 Wednesday English Elocution for P4 

28.09.23 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday)-HOLIDAY 

29.09.23 Friday Hindi  Elocution For P4 

OCTOBER   

02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti- HOLIDAY 

09.10.23 – 27.10.23  CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI HOUSE on duty 

14.10.23 Saturday FOUNDER’S DAY FUNCTION 



20.10.23  P2 English Elocution 

21.10.23 – 24.10.23  Dussehra Break 

28.10.23 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 2) for P3, P4, P5 

30.10.23 - 10.11.23  DR. HOMI JEHANGIR BHABHA HOUSE on duty 

   

NOVEMBER   

03.11.23 Wednesday 19th Lala Raghubir Singh English Language Meet  

04.11.23 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 3) for Nur-P2 

11.11.23- 14.11.23  Diwali Break 

13.11.23 - 01.12.23  MOTHER TERESA HOUSE on duty 

Mid-November  English Elocution for P1  

20.11.23 – 01.12.23  Second Cycle of Unit Test for P3,P4 and P5 

27.11.23 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti - HOLIDAY 

29.11.23 Wednesday Savitri Pratap Singh Hindi Elocution for P5 

30.11.23 Thursday Grandparents Day – for Nursery  

01.12.23 Friday Grandparents Day – for Kg 

   

DECEMBER   

04.12.23 – 22.12.23  SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL HOUSE on duty 

06.12.23 Wednesday Creative Writing in English for P4 

15.12.23 Friday Annual Sports Day for P3, P4 and P5 

16.12.23 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 3) For P3, P4, P5 

20.12.23 Wednesday National Mathematic Day 

22.12.23 Friday Christmas Carnival 

25.12.23 – 19.01.24  SAROJINI NAIDU HOUSE on duty 

25.12.23 Monday Christmas- HOLIDAY 

28.12.23 Thursday 20th Junior Flash-Inter School Competition in Computers 



 

 

WINTER VACATION: Saturday, December 30, 2023 to Sunday, January 14, 2024. 

(School re-opens on Monday, January 15, 2024) 

JANUARY 2024   

20.01.24 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting (PTM 4) for Nursery to P2 

22.01.24- 02.02.24  SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH HOUSE on duty 

24.01.24 Wednesday Creative Writing in Hindi for P4 

26.01.24 Friday Republic Day - HOLIDAY 

30.01.24– 03.02.24 

Tuesday - 

Saturday 

7th General Virendra Singh Memorial Inter School Basketball 

Tournament 

   

FEBRUARY   

3.02.24 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 4) For P3, P4, P5 

05.02.24 – 16.02.24  SIR C V RAMAN HOUSE on duty 

 

9.02.24 & 10.02.24 

Friday -

Saturday 6th  Inter School Athletic Meet  

17.02.24 Saturday PTA lunch 

27.02.24 

29.02.24 

 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Junior Sports Day for Nur and P1 

Junior Sports Day for KG and P2     

26.02.24 – 06.03.24  Third cycle of  Unit Test- P3, P4 and P5 

   

MARCH   

08.03.24 Friday Maha Shivratri – HOLIDAY 

11.03.24 – 15.03.24  Post-exam activities -Nur- P5 

22.03.24 Friday Valedictory Ceremony 

23.03.24 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM 5) for Nursery to P4 

School Closed (School Reopens for the new Academic Session on Monday, 1st April 2024) 


